School Districts in Clearfield County

County
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield

School District
Clearfield Area SD
Curwensville Area SD
DuBois Area SD

Glendale SD

Harmony Area SD
Moshannon Valley SD
Philipsburg-Osceola Area SD
West Branch Area SD

Population, 2020
18,412

7,336

31,298

5,120

2,195

8,800

14,840

7,542

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



