School Districts in Clearfield County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Clearfield	Clearfield Area SD	18,412	Rural
Clearfield	Curwensville Area SD	7,336	Rural
Clearfield	DuBois Area SD	31,298	Rural
Clearfield	Glendale SD	5,120	Rural
Clearfield	Harmony Area SD	2,195	Rural
Clearfield	Moshannon Valley SD	8,800	Rural
Clearfield	Philipsburg-Osceola Area SD	14,840	Rural
Clearfield	West Branch Area SD	7,542	Rural